



Home



MyBidX



Help



Cart

IADOT

Lettings

Utilities

Search

Bid Tab Analysis

Payments

Small Business Network

[List of Lettings](#) ▾ [April 18th 2006](#) ▾ [Bid Order 001](#) ▾ Bid

Tabs

Iowa Department of Transportation

Current Time: February 6th 2013 8:26 AM
CST**Bid Tabulations for Proposal 08-C008-039**

Bid Order: 001

Letting Date: April 18th 2006

Letting ID: 06/04/18

Also AvailableBid Tab data as [Comma-Separated Values](#)Bid Tab data as [Tab-Separated Values](#)New - BidTabs - [TXT Format](#)New - BidTabs - [CSV Format](#)

Vendor Name	Bid Total
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$737,098.11
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$766,361.30
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$797,277.40
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$823,531.61
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$892,219.70
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$996,558.47
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,555,861.70

Redisplay for Selected Vendors Only

Section 0001: DESIGN NO. 106; A 151'4 X 30'6 PRETENSIONED PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BEAM BRIDGE

Line	Item	Alt Description	Bidder Data
0010	2301-9091100	LONGITUDINAL GROOVING IN CONCRETE	BidPrice Quantity ExtAmount

		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$13.00000	560.000 SY	\$7,280.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$7.00000	560.000 SY	\$3,920.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$6.50000	560.000 SY	\$3,640.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$6.50000	560.000 SY	\$3,640.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$6.50000	560.000 SY	\$3,640.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$8.00000	560.000 SY	\$4,480.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$9.00000	560.000 SY	\$5,040.00
0020	2401-6745625	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$10,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$10,000.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$25,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$25,000.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$35,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$35,000.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$32,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$32,000.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$40,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$40,000.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$35,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$35,000.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$50,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$50,000.00
0030	2402-2720000	EXCAVATION, CLASS 20	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$15.50000	116.600 CY	\$1,807.30
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$25.00000	116.600 CY	\$2,915.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$30.00000	116.600 CY	\$3,498.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$20.00000	116.600 CY	\$2,332.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$20.00000	116.600 CY	\$2,332.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$20.00000	116.600 CY	\$2,332.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$20.00000	116.600 CY	\$2,332.00
0040	2403-0100010	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$931.00000	56.800 CY	\$52,880.80

	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$650.00000	56.800 CY	\$36,920.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$540.00000	56.800 CY	\$30,672.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$525.00000	56.800 CY	\$29,820.00
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$500.00000	56.800 CY	\$28,400.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$800.00000	56.800 CY	\$45,440.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,500.00000	56.800 CY	\$85,200.00
0050 2404-7775000	REINFORCING STEEL	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
	PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$0.60000	15,019.000 LB	\$9,011.40
	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$0.75000	15,019.000 LB	\$11,264.25
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$0.80000	15,019.000 LB	\$12,015.20
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$0.85000	15,019.000 LB	\$12,766.15
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$0.80000	15,019.000 LB	\$12,015.20
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$0.95000	15,019.000 LB	\$14,268.05
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2.00000	15,019.000 LB	\$30,038.00
0060 2407-0580146	BEAMS, PRETENSIONED PRESTRESSED CONCRETE, LXA46	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
	PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$4,035.00000	8.000 EACH	\$32,280.00
	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$5,500.00000	8.000 EACH	\$44,000.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$6,300.00000	8.000 EACH	\$50,400.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$4,776.00000	8.000 EACH	\$38,208.00
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$4,474.00000	8.000 EACH	\$35,792.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,800.00000	8.000 EACH	\$38,400.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$12,000.00000	8.000 EACH	\$96,000.00
0070 2407-0580155	BEAMS, PRETENSIONED PRESTRESSED CONCRETE, LXA55	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount

		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$5,335.00000	4.000 EACH	\$21,340.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$7,000.00000	4.000 EACH	\$28,000.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$7,500.00000	4.000 EACH	\$30,000.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$6,467.00000	4.000 EACH	\$25,868.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$6,274.00000	4.000 EACH	\$25,096.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$6,500.00000	4.000 EACH	\$26,000.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$12,000.00000	4.000 EACH	\$48,000.00
0080	2408-7800000	STRUCTURAL STEEL	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$2.00000	2,942.600 LB	\$5,885.20
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$3.00000	2,942.600 LB	\$8,827.80
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$4.00000	2,942.600 LB	\$11,770.40
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$2.50000	2,942.600 LB	\$7,356.50
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$2.50000	2,942.600 LB	\$7,356.50
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4.00000	2,942.600 LB	\$11,770.40
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2.00000	2,942.600 LB	\$5,885.20
0090	2414-6424120	CONCRETE OPEN RAILING	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$47.10000	337.600 LF	\$15,900.96
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$47.00000	337.600 LF	\$15,867.20
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$35.00000	337.600 LF	\$11,816.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$49.25000	337.600 LF	\$16,626.80
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$50.00000	337.600 LF	\$16,880.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$40.00000	337.600 LF	\$13,504.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$55.00000	337.600 LF	\$18,568.00
0100	2501-5425057	PILES, DRIVE STEEL BEARING, HP 10 X 57	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$1.00000	575.000 LF	\$575.00

	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$2.00000	575.000 LF	\$1,150.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$2.00000	575.000 LF	\$1,150.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$1.00000	575.000 LF	\$575.00
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$1.00000	575.000 LF	\$575.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2.00000	575.000 LF	\$1,150.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$0.50000	575.000 LF	\$287.50
0110 2501-5550057	PILES, FURNISH STEEL BEARING, HP 10 X 57	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
	PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$26.70000	575.000 LF	\$15,352.50
	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$32.00000	575.000 LF	\$18,400.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$30.00000	575.000 LF	\$17,250.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$29.75000	575.000 LF	\$17,106.25
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$27.00000	575.000 LF	\$15,525.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$32.00000	575.000 LF	\$18,400.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$40.00000	575.000 LF	\$23,000.00
0120 2501-5610116	PILES, FURNISH STEEL PIPE, 16 IN. (P10A TYPE 1)	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
	PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$34.00000	810.000 LF	\$27,540.00
	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$42.00000	810.000 LF	\$34,020.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$40.00000	810.000 LF	\$32,400.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$46.48000	810.000 LF	\$37,648.80
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$45.00000	810.000 LF	\$36,450.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$42.00000	810.000 LF	\$34,020.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$40.00000	810.000 LF	\$32,400.00
0130 2501-5620116	PILES, DRIVE STEEL PIPE, 16 IN. (P10A TYPE 1)	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
	PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$1.00000	810.000 LF	\$810.00
	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$2.00000	810.000 LF	\$1,620.00

		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$8.00000	810.000 LF	\$6,480.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$1.00000	810.000 LF	\$810.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$1.00000	810.000 LF	\$810.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3.00000	810.000 LF	\$2,430.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$0.50000	810.000 LF	\$405.00
0140	2501-6335010	PREBORED HOLES	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$30.00000	50.000 LF	\$1,500.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$24.00000	50.000 LF	\$1,200.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$60.00000	50.000 LF	\$3,000.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$36.00000	50.000 LF	\$1,800.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$35.00000	50.000 LF	\$1,750.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$35.00000	50.000 LF	\$1,750.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$35.00000	50.000 LF	\$1,750.00
0150	2506-4984000	FLOWABLE MORTAR	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$150.00000	5.000 CY	\$750.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$200.00000	5.000 CY	\$1,000.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$200.00000	5.000 CY	\$1,000.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$120.00000	5.000 CY	\$600.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$150.00000	5.000 CY	\$750.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$250.00000	5.000 CY	\$1,250.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$600.00000	5.000 CY	\$3,000.00
0160	2508-0991000	PAINTING OF STRUCTURAL STEEL	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$10,950.00000	1.000 LS	\$10,950.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$6,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$6,000.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$11,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$11,000.00

		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$10,950.00000	1.000 LS	\$10,950.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$12,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$12,000.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$12,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$12,000.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$15,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$15,000.00
0170	2533-4980005	MOBILIZATION	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$37,650.00000	1.000 LS	\$37,650.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$50,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$50,000.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$60,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$60,000.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$39,800.00000	1.000 LS	\$39,800.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$90,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$90,000.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$110,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$110,000.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$175,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$175,000.00
0180	2599-9999005	('EACH' ITEM) PRECAST ABUTMENT FOOTING	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$13,675.00000	2.000 EACH	\$27,350.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$16,000.00000	2.000 EACH	\$32,000.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$6,500.00000	2.000 EACH	\$13,000.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$16,120.00000	2.000 EACH	\$32,240.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$8,258.00000	2.000 EACH	\$16,516.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$16,800.00000	2.000 EACH	\$33,600.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$18,000.00000	2.000 EACH	\$36,000.00
0190	2599-9999005	('EACH' ITEM) PRECAST PIER CAP	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$13,235.00000	2.000 EACH	\$26,470.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$19,500.00000	2.000 EACH	\$39,000.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$6,500.00000	2.000 EACH	\$13,000.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$14,430.00000	2.000 EACH	\$28,860.00

		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$8,413.00000	2.000 EACH	\$16,826.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$16,750.00000	2.000 EACH	\$33,500.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$30,000.00000	2.000 EACH	\$60,000.00
0200	2599-9999005	('EACH' ITEM) PRECAST POST-TENSIONED SLAB PANELS (END)	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$13,640.00000	4.000 EACH	\$54,560.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$5,000.00000	4.000 EACH	\$20,000.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$6,500.00000	4.000 EACH	\$26,000.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$9,450.00000	4.000 EACH	\$37,800.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$12,675.00000	4.000 EACH	\$50,700.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$8,500.00000	4.000 EACH	\$34,000.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$30,000.00000	4.000 EACH	\$120,000.00
0210	2599-9999005	('EACH' ITEM) PRECAST POST-TENSIONED SLAB PANELS (INTERIOR)	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$4,665.00000	32.000 EACH	\$149,280.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$5,000.00000	32.000 EACH	\$160,000.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$6,200.00000	32.000 EACH	\$198,400.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$6,450.00000	32.000 EACH	\$206,400.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$7,510.00000	32.000 EACH	\$240,320.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$8,000.00000	32.000 EACH	\$256,000.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$14,000.00000	32.000 EACH	\$448,000.00

Section 0002: ROADWAY ITEMS

Line	Item	Alt Description	Bidder Data		
			BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
0220	2101-0850001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$10,000.00000	0.200 ACRE	\$2,000.00

		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$2,800.00000	0.200 ACRE	\$560.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$3,000.00000	0.200 ACRE	\$600.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$5,000.00000	0.200 ACRE	\$1,000.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$5,000.00000	0.200 ACRE	\$1,000.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,000.00000	0.200 ACRE	\$1,000.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,000.00000	0.200 ACRE	\$1,000.00
0230	2102-2710070	EXCAVATION, CLASS 10, ROADWAY AND BORROW	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$4.15000	26,760.000 CY	\$111,054.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$3.75000	26,760.000 CY	\$100,350.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$3.75000	26,760.000 CY	\$100,350.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$4.25000	26,760.000 CY	\$113,730.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$4.50000	26,760.000 CY	\$120,420.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4.64000	26,760.000 CY	\$124,166.40
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5.00000	26,760.000 CY	\$133,800.00
0240	2102-2712015	EXCAVATION, CLASS 12, BOULDERS OR ROCK FRAGMENTS	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$25.00000	15.000 CY	\$375.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$100.00000	15.000 CY	\$1,500.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$100.00000	15.000 CY	\$1,500.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$125.00000	15.000 CY	\$1,875.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$20.00000	15.000 CY	\$300.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$21.00000	15.000 CY	\$315.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$150.00000	15.000 CY	\$2,250.00
0250	2104-2710020	EXCAVATION, CLASS 10, CHANNEL	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount

		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$2.30000	1,580.000 CY	\$3,634.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$5.50000	1,580.000 CY	\$8,690.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$5.50000	1,580.000 CY	\$8,690.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$2.65000	1,580.000 CY	\$4,187.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$3.75000	1,580.000 CY	\$5,925.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3.87000	1,580.000 CY	\$6,114.60
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$6.00000	1,580.000 CY	\$9,480.00
0260	2312-8260051	GRANULAR SURFACING ON ROAD, CLASS A CRUSHED STONE	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$17.05000	1,100.000 TON	\$18,755.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$18.00000	1,100.000 TON	\$19,800.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$18.00000	1,100.000 TON	\$19,800.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$16.82000	1,100.000 TON	\$18,502.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$20.80000	1,100.000 TON	\$22,880.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$21.42000	1,100.000 TON	\$23,562.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$25.00000	1,100.000 TON	\$27,500.00
0270	2402-2720000	EXCAVATION, CLASS 20	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$4.50000	413.000 CY	\$1,858.50
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$9.00000	413.000 CY	\$3,717.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$9.00000	413.000 CY	\$3,717.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$12.00000	413.000 CY	\$4,956.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$5.00000	413.000 CY	\$2,065.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$10.00000	413.000 CY	\$4,130.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$10.00000	413.000 CY	\$4,130.00
0280	2403-0100000	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS)	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount

		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$660.00000	4.000 CY	\$2,640.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$560.00000	4.000 CY	\$2,240.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$560.00000	4.000 CY	\$2,240.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$475.00000	4.000 CY	\$1,900.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$800.00000	4.000 CY	\$3,200.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$825.00000	4.000 CY	\$3,300.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$600.00000	4.000 CY	\$2,400.00
0290	2404-7775000	REINFORCING STEEL	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$1.00000	114.000 LB	\$114.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$2.20000	114.000 LB	\$250.80
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$2.20000	114.000 LB	\$250.80
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$1.75000	114.000 LB	\$199.50
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$1.00000	114.000 LB	\$114.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2.00000	114.000 LB	\$228.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3.00000	114.000 LB	\$342.00
0300	2417-1007000	CORRUGATED PIPE CULVERT, ARCH RDWY 142 IN. X 91 IN.	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$287.80000	104.000 LF	\$29,931.20
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$270.00000	104.000 LF	\$28,080.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$270.00000	104.000 LF	\$28,080.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$302.75000	104.000 LF	\$31,486.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$243.00000	104.000 LF	\$25,272.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$330.00000	104.000 LF	\$34,320.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$300.00000	104.000 LF	\$31,200.00
0310	2417-1040024	CULVERT, CORRUGATED METAL ENTRANCE	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount

		PIPE, 24 IN. DIA.			
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$32.45000	54.000 LF	\$1,752.30
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$43.50000	54.000 LF	\$2,349.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$44.00000	54.000 LF	\$2,376.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$31.40000	54.000 LF	\$1,695.60
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$28.00000	54.000 LF	\$1,512.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$35.00000	54.000 LF	\$1,890.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$45.00000	54.000 LF	\$2,430.00
0320	2417-1060036	CULVERT, CORRUGATED METAL ROADWAY PIPE, 36 IN. DIA.	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$47.00000	246.000 LF	\$11,562.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$58.00000	246.000 LF	\$14,268.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$58.00000	246.000 LF	\$14,268.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$55.51000	246.000 LF	\$13,655.46
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$47.00000	246.000 LF	\$11,562.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$57.17000	246.000 LF	\$14,063.82
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$60.00000	246.000 LF	\$14,760.00
0330	2417-1060042	CULVERT, CORRUGATED METAL ROADWAY PIPE, 42 IN. DIA.	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$65.45000	86.000 LF	\$5,628.70
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$69.50000	86.000 LF	\$5,977.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$70.00000	86.000 LF	\$6,020.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$70.55000	86.000 LF	\$6,067.30
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$57.00000	86.000 LF	\$4,902.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$76.70000	86.000 LF	\$6,596.20

		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$70.00000	86.000 LF	\$6,020.00
0340	2505-4008200	INSTALLATION OF GUARDRAIL	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$17.85000	225.000 LF	\$4,016.25
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$17.85000	225.000 LF	\$4,016.25
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$18.00000	225.000 LF	\$4,050.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$17.85000	225.000 LF	\$4,016.25
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$18.00000	225.000 LF	\$4,050.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$26.00000	225.000 LF	\$5,850.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$21.00000	225.000 LF	\$4,725.00
0350	2505-4021690	GUARDRAIL, END ANCHORAGE, BEAM, RE-69	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$290.00000	4.000 EACH	\$1,160.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$250.00000	4.000 EACH	\$1,000.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$250.00000	4.000 EACH	\$1,000.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$250.00000	4.000 EACH	\$1,000.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$250.00000	4.000 EACH	\$1,000.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$210.00000	4.000 EACH	\$840.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$310.00000	4.000 EACH	\$1,240.00
0360	2505-4021762	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, BEAM, FLARED, RE-76	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$1,200.00000	4.000 EACH	\$4,800.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$1,200.00000	4.000 EACH	\$4,800.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$1,200.00000	4.000 EACH	\$4,800.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$1,200.00000	4.000 EACH	\$4,800.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$1,200.00000	4.000 EACH	\$4,800.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,150.00000	4.000 EACH	\$4,600.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,400.00000	4.000 EACH	\$5,600.00

0370 2507-3250005	ENGINEERING FABRIC	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
	PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$2.00000	740.000 SY	\$1,480.00
	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$2.00000	740.000 SY	\$1,480.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$2.00000	740.000 SY	\$1,480.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$2.00000	740.000 SY	\$1,480.00
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$1.00000	740.000 SY	\$740.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3.00000	740.000 SY	\$2,220.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3.25000	740.000 SY	\$2,405.00
0380 2507-6800042	REVTMENT, CLASS D	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
	PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$33.55000	400.000 TON	\$13,420.00
	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$34.00000	400.000 TON	\$13,600.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$28.00000	400.000 TON	\$11,200.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$36.65000	400.000 TON	\$14,660.00
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$32.00000	400.000 TON	\$12,800.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$40.00000	400.000 TON	\$16,000.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$33.00000	400.000 TON	\$13,200.00
0390 2518-6910000	SAFETY CLOSURE	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
	PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$80.00000	6.000 EACH	\$480.00
	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$150.00000	6.000 EACH	\$900.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$100.00000	6.000 EACH	\$600.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$80.00000	6.000 EACH	\$480.00
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$80.00000	6.000 EACH	\$480.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$400.00000	6.000 EACH	\$2,400.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$400.00000	6.000 EACH	\$2,400.00
0400 2528-8445110	TRAFFIC CONTROL	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount

		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$4,500.00000	1.000 LS	\$4,500.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$3,500.00000	1.000 LS	\$3,500.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$3,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$3,000.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$2,120.00000	1.000 LS	\$2,120.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$3,700.00000	1.000 LS	\$3,700.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,800.00000	1.000 LS	\$3,800.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$5,000.00
0410	2601-2634100	MULCHING	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$350.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,450.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$350.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,450.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$350.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,450.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$350.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,450.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$350.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,450.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$350.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,450.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$350.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,450.00
0420	2601-2636043	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING (RURAL)	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$325.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,275.00
		GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$440.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$3,080.00
		CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$325.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,275.00
		A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$325.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,275.00
		DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$325.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$2,275.00
		GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$550.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$3,850.00
		JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$600.00000	7.000 ACRE	\$4,200.00
0430	2602-0000020	SILT FENCE	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
		PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$2.00000	420.000 LF	\$840.00

	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$1.85000	420.000 LF	\$777.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$2.00000	420.000 LF	\$840.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$2.00000	420.000 LF	\$840.00
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$2.00000	420.000 LF	\$840.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3.00000	420.000 LF	\$1,260.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4.00000	420.000 LF	\$1,680.00
0440 2602-0000030	SILT FENCE FOR DITCH CHECKS	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
	PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$2.75000	436.000 LF	\$1,199.00
	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$2.00000	436.000 LF	\$872.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$2.75000	436.000 LF	\$1,199.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$2.75000	436.000 LF	\$1,199.00
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$2.75000	436.000 LF	\$1,199.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3.00000	436.000 LF	\$1,308.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4.00000	436.000 LF	\$1,744.00
0450 2401-6745650	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	BidPrice	Quantity	ExtAmount
	PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC.	\$2,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$2,000.00
	GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID.	\$1,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$1,000.00
	CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC.	\$5,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$5,000.00
	A.M. COHRON & SON, INC.	\$5,750.00000	1.000 LS	\$5,750.00
	DIXON CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$5,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$5,000.00
	GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$3,000.00
	JENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$20,000.00000	1.000 LS	\$20,000.00